
Show #10182019: 2019 Spooktacular  (10/18/2019-10/20/2019)

1. ASB SP 1: ASB In Hand Open - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 296 The Dublin Dandy Wendy Winstead Richard Wedel

2 209 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

3 207 Windgate's Absolutely Kabuki Ben Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood

2. ASB SP2: ASB Country Pleasure In Hand - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 209 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

2 232 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears

3 207 Windgate's Absolutely Kabuki Ben Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood

4 379 Wait Till Dark Seth Sterrett Kelli L Bill

5 375 I Am Fearless Abigal Shafer Jodi Higdon

3. ASB SP 3: ASB Show Pleasure In Hand - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 Jim Bailey Wendy Winstead J+A Saddlebreds

2 208 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

4. ASB SP 4: ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 672 Tailwinds Laurin Burin Tara Kisner

2 679 Takes Blue To Tango Kelley Norris Kelley Norris

3 286 Starring Aptor Hours Mandy Bray Mandy Bray

5. MOR SP 5: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 CBMF Lead Story Cherylnn Howard Cherlyn Howard

2 280 Uitras T Party Lauren Zelazny Lauren Zeazny

3 210 Goodnight Moon Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

6. ASB SP 6: ASB 3 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 300 Pistol Packin Baby Laurin Burin Nancy Spiker

2 389 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm LLC

3 257 Lishcth Salander Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

4 659 Im Just Peachy Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Grace Hall

7. Open SP 7: Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 222 Jax Iron Man Meghan Wolfe Suzy Trueblood

2 371 Harlem's Santana Holly Armstrong Allison Elwell

3 220 Party Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott

8. ASB SP 8: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 686 Queen Of The South Christy Rankin Christy Rankin

2 588 Cinnabar's Star Ava Bertagnolli Diane & Robert M Thompson

3 388 Who's Lookin Linda Boxderfer Four Willows Farm LLC

4 228 Nuts About Nutz Beth McVay Beth McVay

5 264 Mr Tomfoolery Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson

6 376 Callaway's Can You Dig It Tessa Pritt Kelli L Bill

7 682 Masterclass Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson
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8 374 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayoyye

9. Open SP 9: Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat Adult - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 664 Master Mike Laurin Burin Erin Richardson

2 259 Nuttin Bit Roses Jenny Lash New Dream Equine Llc

3 373 The Rolls Royce Heather Krug Heather Krug

4 575 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

5 251 Snatana Snow Dianne Dulick Heritage Stables

6 651 Regal Victory Tammie Dawson Tammie Dawson

7 563 Sir William Riley Alyssa Baxter Dani Straty/Angie Jones

10. AHHS SP 10: Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 261 Senator Beth Jones Beth Jones

11. ASB SP 11: ASB Park Pleasure Jr/ Novice Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 241 Balboa  Kyle Peel Sharla Deusche

2 662 Desdamona's Majesty Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet

3 387 My Queen Bee Emma Hudelson Katrina Miroshnichenko

4 218 She's Dancing In The Park Amy Sibole Amy Sibole

5 295 Gigi Hadid Wendy Winstead Wendy Winstead

6 291 Jasmines Intoxicating Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens

12. Open SP 10: Open English Pleasure Hunt Seat Adult - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 279 Willem F C Lauren Zelazny Julia Maxton

2 685 Always A Suspect Megan Tobertge Megan Tobertge

3 574 CBMF Lead Story Holly Ferguson Cherlyn Howard

4 277 Mouse Trap Jill Wilson Jill Wilson

5 371 Harlem's Santana Holly Armstrong Allison Elwell

6 265 Starlight By Ghaz Srash Wuersch Patricia Mccrory

15. ASB SP 15: ASB 3 Gaited Park Horse Junior/Novice - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 Fox Grape's My Resolution Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss

2 297 Kailva Bay Wendy Winstead Wendy Winstead

16. Open SP 16: Open Pleasure Driving Horses - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 564 ES Maserati Sydney Poindexter Sydney Poindexter

17. ASB SP 17: ASB 5 Gaited Junior/Limit Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 669 Arrowheads Show Biz Laurin Burin Melinda Moore

2 244 Undalata's Roar Kyle Peel Charles E Campbell

3 276 I See You Paula Shew Paula Shew

4 282 Nirvanas Rockstar Legacy Amy Lemasters Conley Amy Cole

5 681 Sydneys Divine Elegance Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

18. Open SP 18: Adult Saddle Seat Equitation 19 & Over - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 232 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears
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2 652 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

21. AHHS SP 21: Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 677 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes

2 242 CH Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente

3 395 Extremely Supreme Star Zoe Carpenter Mindy Preston

4 231 Heartland Boundless Richard Bevins Richard Bevins

5 213 Extremely Unique Abby Heist Gloria Becker

6 245 Alfalfa Tami Shrock Gary Dickherber

22. ASB SP 22: ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 570 Our First Million Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

2 255 Mr Kenny Rogers Tina Stodd L'ambiance Llc

3 369 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne Eliza Payne

4 390 Upstate Agent Brianna Robinson Ron or Cheyl Ellis

5 373 The Rolls Royce Heather Krug Heather Krug

24. ASB SP 24: ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 260 Animation Nation Morgan Chad Reiser Andrea Durnell

2 292 Jim Bailey Wendy Winstead J+A Saddlebreds

3 399 Orion's Belt Morgan Martin Krebs Colleen Martin

4 219 Extra Classic Amy Sibole Ron Wilson

5 652 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

25. ASB SP 25: ASb 3 Gaited Show Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 275 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson

2 254 Snooki Aisling(Ashlyn) Brink Aisling(Ashlyn) Brink/Laurin 

3 374 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayoyye

26. Open SP 26: Open Pleasure Hunt Seat Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 380 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn 

2 579 Skip Jack Kelsey Beachy Kelsey Beachy

3 203 Light And Liberty Ava Lamb Joan Hammond

4 683 Aint She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

27. ASB SP 27: ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exh 17 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 288 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professionals

2 587 CH Can You Hear Me Now Shealin Wiley Karin & Justin Wiley

3 385 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee

4 659 Im Just Peachy Grace Hall Grace Hall

5 247 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson

28. AHHS SP 28: Hackney Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 577 Craycroft Bandit Tonia Becker Terry L Griesinger

2 678 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes

3 262 Major Impact Beth Jones Beth Jones
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4 217 Kilbro's Patent Leather Kim Becker Kim Becker

30. ASB SP 30: ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 575 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

2 238 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb

3 232 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears

4 209 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

31. ASB SP 31: ASB 3 Gaited Open - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 670 Ana Katerina Laurin Burin Dr Melissa Bennett

2 257 Lishcth Salander Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

3 225 Mountjoy's Lady President Todd Bloss Lew Grell

32. Open SP 32: Open English Pleasure WT Novice Rider All Ages - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

2 283 Sunsets Champagne Braley Epling Braley Epling

3 684 Jasper Hannah Hutchison Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

4 216 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Kim Becker

5 213 Extremely Unique Alexis Heist Gloria Becker

33. ASB SP 33: Saddle & Bridle Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 386 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Joan Hammond

2 384 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly

3 668 Raintrees Fare The Well Dawn Roper Dawn Roper

4 653 Royal Sunfire Dominic Duvall David Linton

5 380 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn 

6 221 Diamonds And Stilettos Holly Ferguson Holly Ferguson

34. AHHS SP 34: Hackney Roadsetr Pony Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 661 CH Victory Maker Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet

2 224 BRS Nite Rider Mindy Sydlowski Mindy Sydloeski

35. Open SP 35: TBA # 3 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 366 Wied T Andrea Lothamer Andrea Lothamer

2 299 Marko WV Laurin Burin Robin Sanze

3 694 Eaka Sr Megan Weeds Carrie Kublander

36. ASB SP 36: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Desert Martini Amy Haller Amy Haller

2 273 Vivid Hallucinations Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans

37. Open SP 37: Road Horse Under Saddle Open - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 287 Spilled Secret Mandy Bray Mandy Bray

38. ASB SP 38: ASB 5 Gaited Open - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Got Money Vicki Seimon Webb Tami Reisr/Tami Reisner
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2 298 With Distinction Jodi Johnson Stanley Jozwiak

3 591 Clap O Thunder Jodi Bertagnolli Dianne Dulick

39. ACAD SP 39: Academy Horsemanship Adult WTC - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 269 Sydney Snyder Sydney Snyder Travis Creek Stables

2 392 Melisa Manship Melissa Manship Four Willows Farm LLC

40. ACAD SP 40: Academy Pleasure Adult WTC - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 269 Sydney Snyder Sydney Snyder Travis Creek Stables

2 392 Melisa Manship Melissa Manship Four Willows Farm LLC

41. ACAD SP 41: Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 689 Urban Ink haley Campbel Stillwater Farm

2 695 Taylor Stanek Taylor Stanek

3 204 Storm  Avery O' Brien Holly Fisher

4 212 Sophie Cameryn Jones Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

5 476 Emma Weller Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables

42. ACAD SP 42: Acadmey Pleasure 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 695 Taylor Stanek Taylor Stanek

2 204 Storm  Avery O' Brien Holly Fisher

3 212 Sophie Cameryn Jones Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

4 476 Emma Weller Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables

5 689 Urban Ink haley Campbel Stillwater Farm

43. ACAD SP 43: Academy Horsemanship Adult WT - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 314 Mica Bently Mica Bentley Taylor Made Farm

2 655 Delinda Adkins Deliinda Adkins LeMaster Stables

3 252 Dianne Thompson Diane Thompson Heritage Stables

44. ACAD SP 44: Academy Pleasure Adult WT - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 314 Mica Bently Mica Bentley Taylor Made Farm

2 655 Delinda Adkins Deliinda Adkins LeMaster Stables

3 252 Dianne Thompson Diane Thompson Heritage Stables

45. ACAD SP 45: Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WT - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 690 Majestic Blues Addison Smith Sarah, Jeff & Judy Grimm

2 691 Emily Dixon Emily Didon Laurin Burin

3 206 Storm 2 Bella Butler Holly Fisher

46. ACAD SP 46: Academy Pleasure Walk/Trot 14-17 Years - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 691 Emily Dixon Emily Didon Laurin Burin

2 690 Majestic Blues Addison Smith Sarah, Jeff & Judy Grimm

3 206 Storm 2 Bella Butler Holly Fisher

47. ACAD SP 47: Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 693 Evnomia Papotonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin

2 656 Kanzas Grizzle Kanzas Grizzle LeMaster Stables

3 301 Quenlin Edge Edge Quentin Dream Horse Stables

4 556 Jessa Ba Jessa Ba Lost Fortune Stables

5 302 Carissa Centaltono Carissa Centatonto Dream Horse Stables

48. ACAD SP 48: Academy Pleasure Walk/Trot 11-13 Years - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 693 Evnomia Papotonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin

2 656 Kanzas Grizzle Kanzas Grizzle LeMaster Stables

3 301 Quenlin Edge Edge Quentin Dream Horse Stables

4 302 Carissa Centaltono Carissa Centatonto Dream Horse Stables

5 556 Jessa Ba Jessa Ba Lost Fortune Stables

49. ACAD SP 49: Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10 Years Olds - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 313 Maggie McQueen Maggie McQueen Taylor Made Farm

2 268 Smooch Taylor Fruits Travis Creek Stables

3 253 Cara Jones Cara Jones Heritage Stables

4 393 Pyper Ellis Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC

5 311 Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeans

6 657 Kaley Wilson Kaley Wilson Kaley Wilson

50. ACAD SP 50: Academy Pleasure Walk/Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 268 Smooch Taylor Fruits Travis Creek Stables

2 313 Maggie McQueen Maggie McQueen Taylor Made Farm

3 311 Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeans

4 253 Cara Jones Cara Jones Heritage Stables

5 657 Kaley Wilson Kaley Wilson Kaley Wilson

6 393 Pyper Ellis Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC

51. ACAD SP 51: Academy Horsemanship Walk/Trot 8 & Under  - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 585 Mia Bertagnolli Mia Bertagnolli Sheena Martin

2 583 Sara Ren Wiley Sara Ren Wiley Heritage Stables

3 400 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin

4 303 Pospisal; Abby Abby Posisal Dream Horse Stables

5 305 Abby; Payton Payton Nedley Dream Horse Stables

52. ACAD SP 52: Academy Walk/Trot Pleasure 8 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 585 Mia Bertagnolli Mia Bertagnolli Sheena Martin

2 583 Sara Ren Wiley Sara Ren Wiley Heritage Stables

3 400 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin

4 303 Pospisal; Abby Abby Posisal Dream Horse Stables

53. ACAD SP 53: Academy Leadline Horsemanship 8 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 654 Addison Mitchell Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables

2 566 Abbie Martin Abbie Martin Lost Fortune Stables

3 567 Nibbles Addy Samuals Lost Fortune Stables
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4 306 Thomsd; Hunter Thomas Hunter Dream Horse Stables

54. ACAD SP 54: Academy Leadline Pleasure 8 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 654 Addison Mitchell Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables

2 567 Nibbles Addy Samuals Lost Fortune Stables

3 566 Abbie Martin Abbie Martin Lost Fortune Stables

4 306 Thomsd; Hunter Thomas Hunter Dream Horse Stables

55. ACAD SP 55: Academy Driving - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 310 Romeos Master Sargeant LF Alyssa Beres Katelin Cremeens

2 307 Sterrett; Seth Seth Sterrett Dream Horse Stables

56. Open SP 56: Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 316 Roper; Riley Riley Roper Dawn Roper

2 315 Hercules Scarlett Granby Jon Granby

3 694 Eaka Sr Ava Corona Carrie Kublander

4 700 Missy Ryle Gaul

5 309 Nedley Payton Nedley Dream Horse Stables

6 308 Thomas; Ryder Ryder Thomas Dream Horse Stables

57. Open SP 57: Saddle Seat Quitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 320 Ch Stavinsky Lila Madrigal Fine Line Stables

2 289 Gospel Song Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett

3 318 Absolute Blue Wyatt Kovach Virtual Saddlebreds

58. MOR SP 58: Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 573 Razor's Edge Holly Ferguson Cherlyn Howard

2 222 Jax Iron Man Meghan Wolfe Suzy Trueblood

3 220 Party Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott

59. ASB SP 59: Saddle Type Horse Western Equipment Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 Paddington's Mark Of Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong

2 581 The Rush Hour Heather Krug Holly Armstrong

60. ASB SP 60: ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

2 319 Virtual Grafitti Wendy Lewis Wendy Lewis

3 682 Masterclass Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

61. ASB SP 61: ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

2 375 I Am Fearless Abigal Shafer Jodi Higdon

62. AHHS SP 62: AHHS Roadster Pony Under Saddle 17 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 586 Heartland's Party Time Ava Bertagnolli Kennedy Martin

63. AHHS SP 63: Hackney Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 312 T's Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock

2 272 Kaizon Tina Stodd Jim Lyme

3 214 Heartland Range Rover Kim Becker Kim Becker

4 235 Heartland Renegade Patricia Watson Patricia Watson

5 557 Heartland's Final Authority Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

64. ASB SP 64: ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 248 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson

2 663 Full Of Charm Makayla Grace Makayla Grace

3 697 Paddyington Talk About Me Eva Toor Allyn Turner

4 267 Showtimee,s Lady Kate Reese Koenig Judy Koenig

5 381 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn 

6 558 Preacher Man Annabel Phipps Cassie Phipps

65. ASB SP 65: ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 Royal Sunfire Dominic Duvall David Linton

2 386 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Joan Hammond

3 372 Meritage Into The Dream Erin Tribble Erin Tribble

4 384 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly

5 281 Paddington's Twilight Phyllis Brannon Paddy Bates

6 668 Raintrees Fare The Well Dawn Roper Dawn Roper

66. Open SP 66: Open Pleasure Driving Pony - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 261 Senator Beth Jones Beth Jones

2 214 Heartland Range Rover Kim Becker Kim Becker

67. ASB SP 67: ASB English Country Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 687 Joe Olivia Klee

2 249 Stonewall's Call To Duty Klara Anderson Joan Hammond

68. ASB SP 68: ASB 5 Gaited Novice Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 240 He's An Eyecatcher Kyle Peel Sharla Deusche

2 681 Sydneys Divine Elegance Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

69. ASB SP 69: ASB Park Horse Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 672 Tailwinds Tara Kisner Tara Kisner

2 293 My Sue Prise Tyler Hawkins Annie Moorhead

3 396 Tango Blues Dr. Stephanie Wright Stephanie Wright

4 675 Doubletrees Scarlet Design Diana L Pistora Diana L Pistora

70. Open SP 70: Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 380 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn 

2 203 Light And Liberty Ava Lamb Joan Hammond

3 683 Aint She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

71. ASB SP 71: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 266 Seaside Rendezvous Kelly Ramey Sarah Wuensch

2 688 New York's Royal Charm Megan Tobertge

3 321 Im Full Of Promise Makayla Miller Lacey Copeland

4 207 Windgate's Absolutely Kabuki Kaitlyn Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood

72. Open SA 72: 11 & Under W/T Pleasure All Seats All Breeds - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Be Tempted Luke Fisher Holly Fisher

2 584 CH Callaway's Torch Bearer Kennedy Martin Sheena Martin

3 318 Absolute Blue Wyatt Kovach Virtual Saddlebreds

73. ASB SP 73: ASB Country Pleasure Hovice Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 575 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

74. MOR SP 74: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 CBMF Lead Story Holly Ferguson Cherlyn Howard

2 210 Goodnight Moon Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

75. AHHS SP 75: AHHS Youth Medallion Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 271 Mama Cass Addison Smith Kristina Smith

76. Open SP 76: Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 699 Sir Smokey Robinson Eva Toor Allyn Turner

77. AHHS SP 77: Hackney Harness Pony Open - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 243 Crystal Creeks  Double Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente

2 246 Freschetta Gary Dickherber Gary Dickherber

3 263 Heartlamd Crimson Rose Beth Jones Beth Jones

4 397 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy Preston

5 215 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker

78. ASB SP 78: ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 Callaway's Here Comes The Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger

2 238 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb

3 398 Ultimate Connection Casie (Kasey) Quinlan Colleen Martin

79. AHHS SP 79: AHHS Youth Medallion Road Pony To Bike - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 274 Heartland Walk The Line Kaitlyn Cremeans Beth Jones

2 216 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Kim Becker

80. ASB SP 80: ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Hes A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson

2 671 A Riot On Forty Third Street Dr Joni Canby Dr Joni Canby

3 209 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

4 391 Anochacho's Wing Of Fire Kaitlynn Williams Lost Fortune Stables

81. MOR SP 81: Morgan English Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 680 CBMF Heir Apparent Aleece Mosier Kellie Dreher

82. ASB SP 82: ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 234 Stonecroft Tanqueray Jodi Johnson Patricia Watson

2 676 I Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang

3 226 Undalata's Crackin Nuts Todd Bloss Lew & Pam Grell

83. ASB SP 83: UPHA Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 320 Ch Stavinsky Lila Madrigal Fine Line Stables

2 589 Cary's Blue Moon MBA Kennedy Martin Kennedy Martin

3 318 Absolute Blue Wyatt Kovach Virtual Saddlebreds

84. Open SP 84A: ADULT COSTUME CLASS - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Desert Martini Amy Haller Amy Haller

2 373 The Rolls Royce Heather Krug Heather Krug

3 315 Hercules Jon Granby Jon Granby

4 557 Heartland's Final Authority Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

5 672 Tailwinds Tara Kisner Tara Kisner

6 463 Bad Pony Dream Horse Stable Crew

85. ASB SP 85: Parade Horse Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 Paddington's Mark Of Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong

2 581 The Rush Hour Heather Krug Holly Armstrong

86. AHHS SP 86: Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Si Senor! McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple

2 223 Regal;s High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer

3 216 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Abby Heist Kim Becker

4 665 Karbon Kopy Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller

87. ASB SP 87: ASB Junior Exhibitor 5 Gaited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 698 Count The Money Brenda Whittington Brenda Whittington

2 282 Nirvanas Rockstar Legacy Amy Lemasters Conley Amy Cole

88. ASB SP 88: ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 256 Callaway's In The Right Time Erin Obenauf Obenauf: Erin

2 670 Ana Katerina Dr Melissa Bennett Dr Melissa Bennett

3 239 Last Friday Night Donna Thrane Jack S & Katherine Thrane

4 673 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer

90. ASB SP 90: ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 671 A Riot On Forty Third Street Dr Joni Canby Dr Joni Canby

91. Open SP 91: Open Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 564 ES Maserati Sydney Poindexter Sydney Poindexter
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92. Open SP 92: Roadster Horse Under Saddle Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 287 Spilled Secret Mandy Bray Mandy Bray

93. Open SP 93: Open Saddleseat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 572 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler Joan Hammond

2 374 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayoyye

3 382 Arrington Cat Makayla Miller Makayla Miller

94. MOR SP 94: Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 573 Razor's Edge Holly Ferguson Cherlyn Howard

2 220 Party Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott

95. ASB SP 95: ASB Ladies 5 Gaited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 667 Mountjoy's First Down Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Rebecca Roller

96. ASB SP 96: ASB Walk Trot Show Prospect  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 582 First To Flirt Kyle Peel Lavery Stables

2 296 The Dublin Dandy Wendy Winstead Richard Wedel

3 227 Jack Fry Tiffany Bloss Beth McVay

97. Open SP 97: Hunt Seat Equitation 17 &under Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 380 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh/Evelyn 

98. ASB SP 98: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 575 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman

2 266 Seaside Rendezvous Kelly Ramey Sarah Wuensch

3 322 Roselanes First Lady Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

4 285 Harlems Jackpot Presley Adkins Presley Adkins

5 674 Tinsel Dana Baer Dana Baer

6 232 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears

99. ASB SP 99: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 664 Master Mike Erin Richardson Erin Richardson

2 374 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayoyye

3 264 Mr Tomfoolery Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson

4 663 Full Of Charm Makayla Grace Makayla Grace

5 284 My Boy Lollypop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki Wilhere

6 376 Callaway's Can You Dig It Tessa Pritt Kelli L Bill

100. AHHS SP 100: Hackney Pony Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 242 CH Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente

2 677 Nobu Steve Demjen Jackie Hawkes

3 395 Extremely Supreme Star Zoe Carpenter Mindy Preston

4 213 Extremely Unique Abby Heist Gloria Becker

102. ASB SP 102: ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger

2 558 Preacher Man Cassie Phipps Cassie Phipps

103. ASB SP 103: ASB 3 Gaited Park Peasure Amateur - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 294 Im The Prince Of Peace Tyler Hawkins Wendy Winstead

2 229 Sang Real Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss

3 258 Rebel Nation Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

104. MOR SP 104: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 CBMF Lead Story Cherylnn Howard Cherlyn Howard

2 210 Goodnight Moon Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

105. ASB SP 105: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 14-17 Years - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 321 Im Full Of Promise Makayla Miller Lacey Copeland

2 237 Daily Performance Zara Justus Zara Justus

106. Open SP 106: Adult Saddleseat Equitation Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 652 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

107. AHHS SP 107: Hackney Roadster Pony Open Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 661 CH Victory Maker Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet

2 224 BRS Nite Rider Mindy Sydlowski Mindy Sydloeski

108. ASB SP 108: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur SMG - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 569 Born Superior Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

109. Open SP 109: Open English Pleasure Huntseat Championship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 279 Willem F C Lauren Zelazny Julia Maxton

2 277 Mouse Trap Jill Wilson Jill Wilson

3 565 At Last Eileen Ouellette Eileen Ouellette

4 265 Starlight By Ghaz Srash Wuersch Patricia Mccrory

5 683 Aint She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

110. Open SP 110: Saddletype Horse W/E World Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 Paddington's Mark Of Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong

2 581 The Rush Hour Heather Krug Holly Armstrong

111. ASB SP 111: ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 698 Count The Money Brenda Whittington Brenda Whittington

2 282 Nirvanas Rockstar Legacy Amy Lemasters Conley Amy Cole

112. MOR SP 112: Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 574 CBMF Lead Story Cherylnn Howard Cherlyn Howard

2 280 Uitras T Party Lauren Zelazny Lauren Zeazny

3 210 Goodnight Moon Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms
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113. AHHS SP 113: Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 272 Kaizon Tina Stodd Jim Lyme

2 214 Heartland Range Rover Abby Heist Kim Becker

3 235 Heartland Renegade Patricia Watson Patricia Watson

4 557 Heartland's Final Authority Michelle Elliott Michelle Elliott

114. AHHS SP 114: Hackney Road Pony U/S Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 586 Heartland's Party Time Ava Bertagnolli Kennedy Martin

115. Open SP 115: Open Walk Trot English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 CH Callaway's Torch Bearer Kennedy Martin Sheena Martin

2 283 Sunsets Champagne Braley Epling Braley Epling

3 684 Jasper Hannah Hutchison Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

116. ASB SP 116: ASB 5 Gaited Country Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

2 375 I Am Fearless Abigal Shafer Jodi Higdon

117. ASB SP 117: ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Unde - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 321 Im Full Of Promise Makayla Miller Lacey Copeland

2 237 Daily Performance Zara Justus Zara Justus

118. ASB SP 118: ASB Park Horse FMT Open Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 672 Tailwinds Tara Kisner Tara Kisner

2 679 Takes Blue To Tango Kelley Norris Kelley Norris

3 297 Kailva Bay Wendy Winstead Wendy Winstead

119. Open SP 119: Open English Saddleseat Pleasure Championship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 259 Nuttin Bit Roses Jenny Lash New Dream Equine Llc

2 373 The Rolls Royce Heather Krug Heather Krug

3 651 Regal Victory Tammie Dawson Tammie Dawson

4 251 Snatana Snow Dianne Dulick Heritage Stables

5 572 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler Joan Hammond

6 563 Sir William Riley Alyssa Baxter Dani Straty/Angie Jones

120. AHHS SP 120: Hackney Pony Show Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 678 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes

2 271 Mama Cass Addison Smith Kristina Smith

3 217 Kilbro's Patent Leather Abby Heist Kim Becker

121. ASB SP 121: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 664 Master Mike Erin Richardson Erin Richardson

2 264 Mr Tomfoolery Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson

3 284 My Boy Lollypop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki Wilhere

4 374 Sunsets Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayoyye
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122. ASB SP 122: ASB Country Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 384 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly

2 590 Callaway's One For The Jessica Kirby Jessica Kirby

3 386 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Joan Hammond

4 372 Meritage Into The Dream Erin Tribble Erin Tribble

5 668 Raintrees Fare The Well Dawn Roper Dawn Roper

6 281 Paddington's Twilight Phyllis Brannon Paddy Bates

123. ASB SP 123: ASB Park Horse FMT  Amateur Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 675 Doubletrees Scarlet Design Diana L Pistora Diana L Pistora

2 293 My Sue Prise Tyler Hawkins Annie Moorhead

125. Open SP 125: Parade Horse World Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 Paddington's Mark Of Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong

2 581 The Rush Hour Heather Krug Holly Armstrong

127. ASB SP 127: ASB 3 Gaited Jr Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 288 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professionals

2 247 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson

3 659 Im Just Peachy Grace Hall Grace Hall

4 587 CH Can You Hear Me Now Shealin Wiley Karin & Justin Wiley

5 385 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee

128. ASB SP 128: ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger

2 558 Preacher Man Cassie Phipps Cassie Phipps

129. ASB SP 129: ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Cdhampionship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 670 Ana Katerina Dr Melissa Bennett Dr Melissa Bennett

2 256 Callaway's In The Right Time Erin Obenauf Obenauf: Erin

3 239 Last Friday Night Donna Thrane Jack S & Katherine Thrane

4 673 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer

130. ASB SP 130: ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 588 Cinnabar's Star Ava Bertagnolli Diane & Robert M Thompson

2 383 Queen Of The Scene Kathy Oberschlake Forest Oberschlake

3 264 Mr Tomfoolery Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson

4 228 Nuts About Nutz Beth McVay Beth McVay

5 388 Who's Lookin Linda Boxderfer Four Willows Farm LLC

6 682 Masterclass Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

132. Open SP 132: Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 10 & Under W/T - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 320 Ch Stavinsky Lila Madrigal Fine Line Stables

2 289 Gospel Song Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett

3 589 Cary's Blue Moon MBA Kennedy Martin Kennedy Martin
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4 318 Absolute Blue Wyatt Kovach Virtual Saddlebreds

133. ASB SP 133: ASB Country Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Hes A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson

2 671 A Riot On Forty Third Street Dr Joni Canby Dr Joni Canby

3 391 Anochacho's Wing Of Fire Kaitlynn Williams Lost Fortune Stables

4 209 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

134. ASB SP 134: ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 234 Stonecroft Tanqueray Jodi Johnson Patricia Watson

2 676 I Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang

3 225 Mountjoy's Lady President Todd Bloss Lew Grell

135. AHHS SP 135: Hackney Harness Pony Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 397 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy Preston

2 215 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker

136. ASB SP 136: ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Desert Martini Amy Haller Amy Haller

2 273 Vivid Hallucinations Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans

137. ASB SP 137: ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 Callaway's Here Comes The Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger

2 238 Charming Diva Vicki Seimon Webb Vicki Seimon Webb

3 398 Ultimate Connection Casie (Kasey) Quinlan Colleen Martin

138. AHHS SP 138: Hackney Roadster Pony Amateur Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 236 Si Senor! McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple

2 665 Karbon Kopy Rebecca Roller Rebecca Roller

3 223 Regal;s High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer

4 216 Kilbro's Crafty Lou Abby Heist Kim Becker

139. ASB SP 139: ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 697 Paddyington Talk About Me Eva Toor Allyn Turner

2 248 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson

3 267 Showtimee,s Lady Kate Reese Koenig Judy Koenig

4 275 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson

5 663 Full Of Charm Makayla Grace Makayla Grace

6 571 Genuine Success Corine Koogler Joan Hammond

140. ASB SP 140: ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 298 With Distinction Jodi Johnson Stanley Jozwiak

2 667 Mountjoy's First Down Dr. Casey Morgan Tibolet Rebecca Roller

141. ASB SP 141: ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 575 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman
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2 285 Harlems Jackpot Presley Adkins Presley Adkins

3 674 Tinsel Dana Baer Dana Baer

4 322 Roselanes First Lady Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson Bobbie Hausfeld Henderson

142. ASB SP 142: ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 300 Pistol Packin Baby Laurin Burin Nancy Spiker

2 257 Lishcth Salander Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

3 389 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm LLC

143. ASB SP 143: ASB Show Pleasure Adult Amateur Championship - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 255 Mr Kenny Rogers Tina Stodd L'ambiance Llc

2 369 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne Eliza Payne

3 390 Upstate Agent Brianna Robinson Ron or Cheyl Ellis

4 319 Virtual Grafitti Wendy Lewis Wendy Lewis

144. ASB SP 144: ASB 3 Gaited Park Pleasure U/S Open Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 260 Animation Nation Morgan Chad Reiser Andrea Durnell

2 292 Jim Bailey Wendy Winstead J+A Saddlebreds

3 219 Extra Classic Amy Sibole Ron Wilson

4 399 Orion's Belt Morgan Martin Krebs Colleen Martin

145. MOR SP 145: Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 680 CBMF Heir Apparent Aleece Mosier Kellie Dreher

146. ASB SP 146: ASB Country Pleasure Novice Rider Championship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 266 Seaside Rendezvous Kelly Ramey Sarah Wuensch

2 207 Windgate's Absolutely Kabuki Kaitlyn Wood Kaitlyn & Ben Wood

147. Open SP 147: Saddleseat Equitation Championship 17 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 699 Sir Smokey Robinson Eva Toor Allyn Turner

148. Open SP 148: Friesian Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 366 Wied T Andrea Lothamer Andrea Lothamer

2 299 Marko WV Laurin Burin Robin Sanze

3 694 Eaka Sr Megan Weeds Carrie Kublander

149. ASB SP 149: ASB Park Pleasure U/S Amateur Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Rebel Nation Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf

2 294 Im The Prince Of Peace Tyler Hawkins Wendy Winstead

150. MOR SP 150: Morgan Western Pleasure Championship - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 573 Razor's Edge Cherylnn Howard Cherlyn Howard

2 220 Party Song Dawn Hott Dawn Hott

151. ASB SP 151: ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Got Money Vicki Seimon Webb Tami Reisr/Tami Reisner
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184. Open SP 84B: Junior Exhibitor Costume Class - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 583 Sara Ren Wiley Sara Ren Wiley Heritage Stables

2 309 Nedley Payton Nedley Dream Horse Stables

3 587 CH Can You Hear Me Now Shealin Wiley Karin & Justin Wiley

4 283 Sunsets Champagne Braley Epling Braley Epling

5 697 Paddyington Talk About Me Tyler Mountain Crew Allyn Turner

6 693 Evnomia Papotonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin

241. ACAD SP 41B: Academy Horsemanship 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 696 Steel Bella Layden

2 692 Abby Baker Baker,abby Burin Stables

3 394 Maya Smith Maya Smith Four Willows Farm LLC

4 660 Quality Sarah Hall

5 205 Sky     Brooke Van Huelen Ramblewood Farm

242. ACAD SP 42B: Acadmey Pleasure 17 & Under WTC - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 692 Abby Baker Baker,abby Burin Stables

2 696 Steel Bella Layden

3 394 Maya Smith Maya Smith Four Willows Farm LLC

4 660 Quality Sarah Hall

5 205 Sky     Brooke Van Huelen Ramblewood Farm


